South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 17, 2024, 09:29:00 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0782 (Rat #0314, Act #0291 of 1982) General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend Section 27-21-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to sheriffs' sales of unclaimed recovered
stolen property and of abandoned property, so as to allow the sales to be conducted at certain places other than on the
courthouse steps.

02/09/82
02/11/82
02/17/82
02/18/82
02/19/82
02/23/82
03/04/82
03/09/82
03/09/82
03/09/82
03/23/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-924
Read second time HJ-977

Read third time and enrolled HJ-991

Ratified R 314 SJ-23

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/09/82

Act No. 291

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



