May 17, 2024, 09:29:00 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0782 (Rat #0314, Act #0291 of 1982) General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend Section 27-21-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to sheriffs' sales of unclaimed recovered stolen property and of abandoned property, so as to allow the sales to be conducted at certain places other than on the courthouse steps.

02/09/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
02/11/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
02/17/82	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-16
02/18/82	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-924
02/19/82	House	Read second time HJ-977
02/23/82	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-991
03/04/82	Senate	Ratified R 314 SJ-23
03/09/82		Signed By Governor
03/09/82		Effective date 03/09/82
03/09/82		Act No. 291
03/23/82		Copies available